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ROSTERS ROSTER BREAKDOWN

HOW ACQUIRED
Year Player Acq
2010 Brandon Graham D1
2011 Jason Kelce D6a
2012 Fletcher Cox D1
2013 Lane Johnson D1
2016 Isaac Seumalo D3

Rick Lovato FA
2017 Derek Barnett D1

Jake Elliott PS-Cin
2018 Dallas Goedert D2

Avonte Maddox D4a
Josh Sweat D4b
Jordan Mailata D7
Joe Ostman UDFA
Boston Scott PS-NO

2019 Andre Dillard D1
Miles Sanders D2a
J.J. Arcega-Whiteside D2b
Craig James FA
Greg Ward FA
T.J. Edwards UDFA
Sua Opeta UDFA
Marcus Epps W-Min

2020 Jalen Reagor D1
Jalen Hurts D2
Davion Taylor D3
K'Von Wallace D4a
Jack Driscoll D4b
John Hightower D5
Shaun Bradley D6a
Quez Watkins D6b
Javon Hargrave FA-Pit
Matt Leo FA
Darius Slay T-Det
Jason Huntley W-Det
Brett Toth W-Ari

2021 DeVonta Smith D1
Landon Dickerson D2
Milton Williams D3
Zech McPhearson D4
Kenneth Gainwell D5
Marlon Tuipulotu D6a
Tarron Jackson D6b
JaCoby Stevens D6c
Patrick Johnson D7
Le'Raven Clark FA-Ind
Anthony Harris FA-Min
Deon Cain FA
Christian Elliss FA
Tyree Jackson FA
Jared Mayden FA
Richard Rodgers FA
Arryn Siposs FA
Noah Togiai FA
Marvin Wilson FA
Kayode Awosika UDFA
Jack Stoll UDFA
Tay Gowan T-Ari
Gardner Minshew T-Jax
Josiah Scott T-Jax
Kary Vincent T-Den
Andre Chachere W-Ind
Mac McCain W-Den
Reid Sinnett W-Mia
Jack Anderson PS-Buf

2022 Jordan Davis D1
Cam Jurgens D2
Nakobe Dean D3
Kyron Johnson D6a
Grant Calcaterra D6b
Zach Pascal FA-Ind
Haason Reddick FA-Car
Kyzir White FA-LAC
Devon Allen FA
James Bradberry FA
Renell Wren FA
Josh Blackwell UDFA
Reed Blankenship UDFA
Kennedy Brooks UDFA
Britain Covey UDFA
William Dunkle UDFA
Noah Elliss UDFA
Ali Fayad UDFA
Mario Goodrich UDFA
Josh Jobe UDFA
Josh Sills UDFA
Carson Strong UDFA
Keric Wheatfall UDFA
Jarrid Williams UDFA
A.J. Brown T-Ten
Josh Hammond W-Jax

BY DRAFT ROUND
Rd Player Team Year
1st Brandon Graham Phi 2010

Fletcher Cox Phi 2012
Lane Johnson Phi 2013
Derek Barnett Phi 2017
Haason Reddick Car 2017
Andre Dillard Phi 2019
Jalen Reagor Phi 2020
DeVonta Smith Phi 2021
Jordan Davis Phi 2022

2nd Darius Slay Det 2013
James Bradberry Car 2016
Dallas Goedert Phi 2018
J.J. Arcega-Whiteside Phi 2019
A.J. Brown Ten 2019
Miles Sanders Phi 2019
Jalen Hurts Phi 2020
Landon Dickerson Phi 2021
Cam Jurgens Phi 2022

3rd Richard Rodgers GB 2014
Le'Raven Clark Ind 2016
Javon Hargrave Pit 2016
Isaac Seumalo Phi 2016
Davion Taylor Phi 2020
Milton Williams Phi 2021
Nakobe Dean Phi 2022

4th Avonte Maddox Phi 2018
Josh Sweat Phi 2018
Kyzir White LAC 2022
Renell Wren Cin 2019
Jack Driscoll Phi 2020
Josiah Scott Jax 2020
K'Von Wallace Phi 2020
Zech McPhearson Phi 2021

5th Jake Elliott Cin 2017
John Hightower Phi 2020
Jason Huntley Det 2020
Kenneth Gainwell Phi 2021

6th Jason Kelce Phi 2011
Deon Cain Ind 2018
Boston Scott NO 2018
Marcus Epps Min 2019
Gardner Minshew Jax 2019
Shaun Bradley Phi 2020
Quez Watkins Phi 2020
Tay Gowan Ari 2021
Tarron Jackson Phi 2021
JaCoby Stevens Phi 2021
Marlon Tuipulotu Phi 2021
Grant Calcaterra Phi 2022
Kyron Johnson Phi 2022

7th Jordan Mailata Phi 2018
Jack Anderson Buf 2021
Patrick Johnson Phi 2021
Kary Vincent Den 2021

FA Anthony Harris Min 2015
Rick Lovato Chi 2015
Zach Pascal Was 2017
Greg Ward Phi 2017
Andre Chachere Hou 2018
Craig James Min 2018
Joe Ostman Phi 2018
T.J. Edwards Phi 2019
Tyree Jackson Buf 2019
Sua Opeta Phi 2019
Brett Toth Phi 2019
Josh Hammond Jax 2020
Matt Leo Phi 2020
Jared Mayden SF 2020
Reid Sinnett TB 2020
Arryn Siposs Det 2020
Noah Togiai Phi 2020
Kayode Awosika Phi 2021
Christian Elliss Min 2021
Mac McCain Den 2021
Jack Stoll Phi 2021
Marvin Wilson Cle 2021
Devon Allen Phi 2022
Josh Blackwell Phi 2022
Reed Blankenship Phi 2022
Kennedy Brooks Phi 2022
Britain Covey Phi 2022
William Dunkle Phi 2022
Noah Elliss Phi 2022
Ali Fayad Phi 2022
Mario Goodrich Phi 2022
Josh Jobe Phi 2022
Josh Sills Phi 2022
Carson Strong Phi 2022
Keric Wheatfall Phi 2022
Jarrid Williams Phi 2022

BY EXPERIENCE
Player Exp G/S w/Phi
Brandon Graham 13 161/104
Jason Kelce 12 159/159
Fletcher Cox 11 156/150
Lane Johnson 10 112/112
Darius Slay 10 134/124 31/30
Anthony Harris 8 95/61 14/14
James Bradberry 7 92/91 0/0
Le'Raven Clark 7 51/16 4/1
Javon Hargrave 7 94/79 31/27
Richard Rodgers 7 88/28 25/4
Isaac Seumalo 7 64/43
Derek Barnett 6 64/45
Jake Elliott 6 80/0
Rick Lovato 6 88/0 84/0
Haason Reddick 6 80/47 0/0
Dallas Goedert 5 57/40
Avonte Maddox 5 51/28
Jordan Mailata 5 29/24
Zach Pascal 5 64/44 0/0
Josh Sweat 5 55/16
Kyzir White 5 47/37 0/0
J.J. Arcega-Whiteside 4 40/7
A.J. Brown 4 43/36 0/0
Andre Dillard 4 31/9
T.J. Edwards 4 44/30
Marcus Epps 4 45/8 37/8
Gardner Minshew 4 27/22 4/2
Miles Sanders 4 40/34
Boston Scott 4 45/10
Brett Toth 4 17/1
Greg Ward 4 40/13
Shaun Bradley 3 30/1
Deon Cain 3 15/6 0/0
Jack Driscoll 3 20/13
Jalen Hurts 3 30/19
Craig James 3 21/1 18/1
Sua Opeta 3 18/4
Joe Ostman 3 3/0
Jalen Reagor 3 28/24
Josiah Scott 3 19/0 13/0
Davion Taylor 3 21/7
K'Von Wallace 3 28/6
Quez Watkins 3 23/12
Renell Wren 3 12/2 0/0
Jack Anderson 2 2/1
Andre Chachere 2 16/1
Landon Dickerson 2 14/13
Kenneth Gainwell 2 16/1
Tay Gowan 2 2/0
John Hightower 2 14/4
Jason Huntley 2 6/0
Tarron Jackson 2 17/0
Tyree Jackson 2 9/3
Patrick Johnson 2 17/2
Mac McCain 2 2/0
Zech McPhearson 2 16/1
Reid Sinnett 2 0/0
Arryn Siposs 2 17/0
DeVonta Smith 2 17/16
Jack Stoll 2 16/5
Noah Togiai 2 5/0 1/0
Marlon Tuipulotu 2 5/0
Kary Vincent 2 2/1
Milton Williams 2 17/2
Kayode Awosika 1 1/0
Christian Elliss 1 1/0
Josh Hammond 1 2/0 0/0
Matt Leo 1 0/0
Jared Mayden 1 6/0 4/0
JaCoby Stevens 1 2/1
Marvin Wilson 1 1/0
Devon Allen R 0/0
Josh Blackwell R 0/0
Reed Blankenship R 0/0
Kennedy Brooks R 0/0
Grant Calcaterra R 0/0
Britain Covey R 0/0
Jordan Davis R 0/0
Nakobe Dean R 0/0
William Dunkle R 0/0
Noah Elliss R 0/0
Ali Fayad R 0/0
Mario Goodrich R 0/0
Josh Jobe R 0/0
Kyron Johnson R 0/0
Cam Jurgens R 0/0
Josh Sills R 0/0
Carson Strong R 0/0
Keric Wheatfall R 0/0
Jarrid Williams R 0/0


